
DFCM FORM 1a 113006 

 
 

PROJECT SCHEDULE - REVISED 
                       PER ADDENDUM NO. 5 – Dated July 8, 2010 
 
PROJECT NAME: HONORS HOUSING AT LEGACY BIDGE   
         UNIVERSITY OF UTAH – SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH   
DFCM PROJECT NO. 09217750 

Event Day Date Time Place 
Stage II RFP Documents 
Available 

Monday June 7, 2010 4:00 PM DFCM web site * 

Non -Mandatory Pre-bid 
Site Meeting  

Tuesday June 8, 2010 9:00 AM Room 1B 
Chase N Peterson Heritage 
Ctr. 151 Conor Street 
SLC, UT  

Last Day to Submit 
Questions 

Wednesday June 9, 2010 4:00 PM Rick James – DFCM 
E-mial: rjames@utah.gov 
Fax  801-538-3267 

Addendum Deadline 
 

Monday  June 14, 2010 4:00 PM DFCM web site * 

Visits with DFCM - Users Tuesday June 22, 2010 8:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
1:30 AM 

North Conference Room 
HRE Main Office 
Building 822 
(SE of the Peterson Heritage 
Ctr) 

Last Day to Submit 
Questions 

Tuesday July 13, 2010 4:00 PM Rick James – DFCM  
E-mail: rjames@utah.gov 
Fax: 801-538-3267 

Final Addendum Deadline Thursday July 15, 2010 4:00 PM DFCM web site* 
Cost Proposals, Cost 
Reduction Proposals, 
Design, Management Plans, 
References and Statements 
of Qualifications Due  

Wednesday July 21, 2010 12:00 PM DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT  

Interviews – Stage II Thursday July 29, 2010 TBA TBA 
Announcement Tuesday August 3, 2010 4:00 PM DFCM web site* 
Substantial Completion 
Date 

Friday June 29, 2012   

 
*  DFCM’s web site address is http://dfcm.utah.gov 
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